Question 1 : The Government of India has extended the tenure of Navrang Saini, the interim chairman of the
Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India, for how many months?
Answer : 3 months

t%rerl - YR PR A 304 TS dHal a1 3T a1 & S sreme 793 4 &1 Srisrd fobam qela & fore sigr fean
2
IR : 3 HGHAI

Question 2 : Which company has announced the acquisition of 73.37 percent stake in premium luxury hotel
Mandarin Oriental New York?
Answer : Reliance Industries Limited
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Question 3 : When has recently been announced by Prime Minister Narendra Modi to celebrate "Veer Bal
Diwas" every year from the year 2022?
Answer : 26 December
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Question 4 : Which ministry has recently signed an agreement with TCS for the second phase of Passport Seva
programme?
Answer : Ministry of External Affairs
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Question 5 : Which female cricketer has recently been named as the ambassador of the All Women's Match
official team by the Legends League Cricket?
Answer : Jhulan Goswami
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Question 6 : Which medical college professor Dr. Satish Adiga has been selected by ICMR for the National
Award?
Answer : Kasturba Medical College
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Question 7 : Which former RBI governor has been appointed as the vice-chairman of the Beijing-based
multinational financial institution Asian Infrastructure Investment Bank?
Answer : Urjit Patel
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Question 8 : Which Golden Globe Awards have been announced recently?
Answer : 79th
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Question 9 : When is World Hindi Day celebrated every year?
Answer : 10 January
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Question 10 : Recently in which state Losang Festival has been celebrated?
Answer : Sikkim
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